21IH3K1V150
÷
21IH8K1V400
G 3/8 21IH3K1V150
12 ~ 2
15 40
8
0
14 6
12 - 14
G 1/2 21IH4K1V160 16 50
8 14 6
12 - 14
G 3/4 21IH5K1V200 20 60
8 14 6
12 - 14
G 1 21IH6K1V250 25 140
8 14 3
12 - 8
14
- 14
G 1 1/4 21IH7K1V350 35 300 14 -
G 1 1/2 21IH8K1V400 40 340 14 -
PRESENTATION:PRESENTATION:
Combined operation S.V. for interception of fluids compatible
with the construction materials.
Minimum operational pressure is not required.

B
mm
C
mm
21IH3K1V150÷21IH8K1V400 ODE 08-10-2010
21IN3K1V150-IH
÷
21IN8K1V400-IH
3/8 NPT 21IN3K1V150-IH
12 ~ 2
15 40
8
0
14 6
12 - 14
1/2 NPT 21IN4K1V160-IH 16 50
8 14 6
12 - 14
3/4 NPT 21IN5K1V200-IH 20 60
8 14 6
12 - 14
1 NPT 21IN6K1V250-IH 25 140
8 14 3
12 - 8
14
- 14
1 1/4 NPT 21IN7K1V350-IH 35 300 14 -
1 1/2 NPT 21IN8K1V400-IH 40 340 14 -
PRESENTATION:PRESENTATION:
Combined operation S.V. for interception of fluids compatible
with the construction materials.
Minimum operational pressure is not required.